FY21 COLLECTION SIZE REPORT

ADULT MATERIALS

TOTAL FICTION
Fiction
Fiction Express
Large Print Fiction
Young Adult Fiction
TOTAL COMICS
TOTAL NONFICTION
Nonfiction
Nonfiction Express
Large Print Nonfiction
Young Adult Nonfiction
Reference

BOOKS IN OTHER
LANGUAGES

MAGAZINES

TOTAL PRINT

TOTAL AUDIO
Music Compact disc
Fiction on disc
Nonfiction On Disc

TOTAL VIDEO
DVD Movie
DVD TV
DVD Nonfiction
DVD Express

ART

BOOK CLUB KITS

Current Year

44,130
35,289
104
3,794
4,943
8,092
63,947
59,382
61

640

0
3,864

617

138

116,924

12,486
8,901
1,958
1,627

18,014
8,279
5,094
4,626

15
431
54

Previous Year

42,347
33,725
271
3,531
4,820
7,581
60,814
56,182
178
599

4

3,851

592

148

111,482

12,418
8,875
1,935
1,608

18,244
8,456
5,081
4,427

280
437
46

% Change

4.21
4.64
-61.62
7.45
2.55
6.74
5.15
5.70
-65.73
6.84
-100.00
0.34

4.22

-6.76

4.88

0.55
0.29
1.19
1.18
-1.26
-2.09
0.26
4.50
-94.64
-1.37
17.39



YA VIDEO GAMES 542 588 -7.82
CIRCULATING EQUIPMENT 105 929 6.06
DISCOVERY KITS 12 12 0.00
TOTAL NONPRINT 31,644 31,844 -0.63
eAUDIO 13,248 10,774 22.96
eBOOKS 22,186 20,152 10.10
eMUSIC 47 46 2.17
eMAGAZINES' 1 132 -91.7
ONLINE REFERENCE 159 160 -0.63
DIGITAL VIDEOS 738 678 8.85
TOTAL DIGITAL 36,389 31,942 13.92
TOTAL ADULT 184,957 175,268 5.53
CHILDREN'S MATERIALS Current Year Previous Year % Change
JEASY 25,017 28,598 -12.52

jBoard Books 1,678 1,571 6.81

jE 17,370 18,000 -3.50

jReader 4,965 5,650 -12.12

jHoliday? 889 3,257 -72.70

jBig Book 115 120 -4.17
JFICTION 12,823 13,541 -5.30
jCOMICS 4,242 3,870 9.61
jNONFICTION 13,110 13,255 -1.09

"In FY21, rbDigital magazine titles were moved to the OverDrive platform. Magazine content through

OverDrive involves no selection of titles by library staff; it is now considered a database and the number of
digital magazine titles in OverDrive are no longer reported here.
2 jHoliday collection is being reclassed and moved to jNonfiction collection.



JLARGE PRINT
jPROGRAM COLLECTION

TOTAL jPRINT

jAUDIO
jCompact disc
jRead Along Set
jBooks on Disc

jDVD

jTOYS

STORYTIME KITS

jDISCOVERY KITS

jVIDEO GAMES

TOTAL jNONPRINT
jeAUDIO
jeBOOKS

jeMAGAZINES

TOTAL jDIGITAL

TOTAL JUVENILE

TOTAL COLLECTION

145
716

56,053
1,563
644
425
494
3,561
216
49
75

5,473

1,456

4,980

6,437

67,963

252,920

115
709

60,088

1,981
774
403
804

3,179
238

50
10
176

5,634

1,258
4,725

5,985

71,707

246,975

26.10
0.99

-6.72

-21.10
-16.80
5.46
-38.56
12.02
-9.24
-2.00
-10.00
-57.39

-2.86

15.74

5.40

-50.00

7.55

-5.22

2.41



